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Seed - Cool Season Perennials

SKU Description Treated? Perlb. 25I1b. 50 Ib.
240 Chicory (2 varieties coated w/yellow jacket) = yes 7.50

1787 Clover, Dutch White (low growing) no 4.95 198.00
12382 Clover, Ladino no 4.95 194.00
44 Clover, Red no 3.95 149.00
62 Contractors Mix no 1.75 60.00

( fescue & ryegrass)
5853 Fescue, 5 Star Blend no 2.25 45.00 85.00

(landscapers’ choice — crossfire 3,
bladerunner, houndog, mustang, renditionrx)

54 Fescue, Creeping Red no 2.95 96.00
49 Fescue, Kentucky 31 Tall no 1.95 40.00 72.00
11370 Fescue, Kentucky 32 Tall no 2.75 89.00

(NEW!II Endophyte Free — Good results w/
drought resistance & traffic!)

59 Fescue, Top Choice Blend no 2.30 47.00 89.00
(titanium, spyder, stingray)
56 Orchardgrass, Potomac no 4.50 175.00
Pollinator Mix 200sq.ft. $5

Native NC mix of field grasses and flowers 1000 sq. ft. $18
to attract pollinators, mix will bloom different 5000 sq. ft $50
species year round — intended to be grown -

as a field, not mowed. 10,000 sg. ft. $85

Pollinator Bee Forage Mix 100 sq. ft.  $2.50
Country Farm & Home Custom Mix! rhymin ' 200 sq. ft. $4.00
rye, spring oats, rape, crimson clover, 500 sq. ft. $7.00

chicory, medium red clover, tansey,
mamnzoth dill, cupid's dart, thyme,ysage, 1000 sq. ft. $12.00
chives, cilantro, larkspur, flax, money plant, | 2000 sq. ft. $22.00
phlox, verbena bonariensis, poppies
441 Shady Nook Lawn Blend no 3.20 59.00 115.00
(4 fescue & 2 bluegrass varieties)

* We do our best to keep our pricing current. However, with restocking of inventory, prices may
possibly change before this document is updated.
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- Cool Season Annuals

Barley, Organic Certified

Seed

SKU Description
61

39 Clover, Crimson

12683

11217
73
1441
46
1510
95750
1544
9958
50

72

52

1436
9956
5804
1434
75

1439

Clover, Sweet Yellow (This is actually a
biennial used to help build soil. Fixes 80-200
Ib. N/acre. Broadcast at 15-20Ib / acre)

Deer Mix, Buckmaster Feeding Frenzy
(oats, rye, pea, wheat, clover, rape, red
clover, turnip, radish, %2 acre, 9 month
growing season)

Kale, Spring or Smooth

Oats

Oats, Organic Certified

Peas, Austrian Winter

Peas, Austrian Winter, Organic Cert.
Radish, Tillage

Radish, Tillage, Organic Certified
Rape, Athena

Rye, Annual Lawn Grass

Rye, Passerel Grazing Grass

Rye, Abruzzi Grazing Cereal Grain
Rye, Rhymin Cover Crop Cereal Grain
Rye, Grain Organic Certified

Turnip, Purple Top White Globe
Vetch, Hairy

Vetch, Hairy Organic Certified
Wheat

Wheat, Organic Certified

Treated? Perlb. 25Ib. 50 Ib.
no 1.00 30.00
no 2.00 65.00
no 4.50
yes 41.00
no 1.80
no 0.60 21.00
no 1.00 29.00
no 1.00 35.00
no 1.95 64.00
no 2.60 95.00
no 6.95
no 1.75 60.00
no 1.00 20.00 38.00
no 1.00 42.00
no 0.75 26.00
no 0.55 16.00
no 1.00 28.00
no 3.70 110.00
no 3.50 120.00
no 4.75 168.00
no 0.55 15.00
no 1.00 27.00

We do our best to keep our pricing current. However, with restocking of inventory, prices may

possibly change before this document is updated.



