



Seed - Cool Season Perennials

<u>SKU</u>	<u>Description</u>	Treated?	Per Ib.	25 lb.	<u>50 lb.</u>
240	Chicory (2 varieties coated w/yellow jacket)	yes	7.50		
1787	Clover, Dutch White (low growing)	no	4.95		198.00
12382	Clover, Ladino	no	4.95		194.00
44	Clover, Red	no	3.95		149.00
62	Contractors Mix (fescue & ryegrass)	no	1.75		60.00
5853	Fescue, 5 Star Blend (landscapers' choice – crossfire 3, bladerunner, houndog, mustang, renditionrx)	no	2.25	45.00	85.00
54	Fescue, Creeping Red	no	2.95		96.00
49	Fescue, Kentucky 31 Tall	no	1.95	40.00	72.00
11370	Fescue, Kentucky 32 Tall (NEW!!! Endophyte Free – Good results w/ drought resistance & traffic!)	no	2.75		89.00
59	Fescue, Top Choice Blend (titanium, spyder, stingray)	no	2.30	47.00	89.00
56	Orchardgrass, Potomac	no	4.50		175.00
	Pollinator Mix Native NC mix of field grasses and flowers to attract pollinators, mix will bloom different species year round – intended to be grown as a field, not mowed.	200 sq. ft. 1000 sq. ft 5000 sq. ft 10,000 sq.	. \$50		
	Pollinator Bee Forage Mix Country Farm & Home Custom Mix! rhymin rye, spring oats, rape, crimson clover, chicory, medium red clover, tansey, mammoth dill, cupid's dart, thyme, sage, chives, cilantro, larkspur, flax, money plant, phlox, verbena bonariensis, poppies	100 sq. ft. 200 sq. ft. 500 sq. ft. 1000 sq. ft 2000 sq. ft			
441	Shady Nook Lawn Blend (4 fescue & 2 bluegrass varieties)	no	3.20	59.00	115.00

[•] We do our best to keep our pricing current. However, with restocking of inventory, prices may possibly change before this document is updated.





Seed - Cool Season Annuals

<u>SKU</u>	Description	Treated?	Per Ib.	25lb.	50 lb.
61	Barley, Organic Certified	no	1.00		30.00
39	Clover, Crimson	no	2.00		65.00
	Clover, Sweet Yellow (This is actually a biennial used to help build soil. Fixes 80-200 lb. N/acre. Broadcast at 15-20lb / acre)	no	4.50		
12683	Deer Mix, Buckmaster Feeding Frenzy (oats, rye, pea, wheat, clover, rape, red clover, turnip, radish, ½ acre, 9 month growing season)	yes		41.00	
11217	Kale, Spring or Smooth	no	1.80		
73	Oats	no	0.60		21.00
1441	Oats, Organic Certified	no	1.00		29.00
46	Peas, Austrian Winter	no	1.00		35.00
1510	Peas, Austrian Winter, Organic Cert.	no	1.95		64.00
95750	Radish, Tillage	no	2.60		95.00
1544	Radish, Tillage, Organic Certified	no	6.95		
9958	Rape, Athena	no	1.75		60.00
50	Rye, Annual Lawn Grass	no	1.00	20.00	38.00
72	Rye, Passerel Grazing Grass	no	1.00		42.00
	Rye, Abruzzi Grazing Cereal Grain	no	0.75		26.00
52	Rye, Rhymin Cover Crop Cereal Grain	no	0.55		16.00
1436	Rye, Grain Organic Certified	no	1.00		28.00
9956	Turnip, Purple Top White Globe	no	3.70		110.00
5804	Vetch, Hairy	no	3.50		120.00
1434	Vetch, Hairy Organic Certified	no	4.75		168.00
75	Wheat	no	0.55		15.00
1439	Wheat, Organic Certified	no	1.00		27.00

[•] We do our best to keep our pricing current. However, with restocking of inventory, prices may possibly change before this document is updated.